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0.008 0.291 0.574 0.857 1.140
ppb

0.008 0.291 0.574 0.857 1.140
ppb

0.2426 0.1213 0.0000 0.1213 0.2426
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.425 0.713 1.000 1.675 2.351
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc.14.7.0-rc.0 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp.14.7.0-rc.0 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0000 0.0655 0.1311 0.1966 0.2622
ppb

0.0000 0.0655 0.1311 0.1966 0.2622
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.005 0.000 0.005
ppb

1e 05 1e 03 1e 01 10 1000 1e+05
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0001 0.0494 0.0987 0.1480 0.1973
ppb

0.0001 0.0494 0.0987 0.1480 0.1973
ppb

0.02 0.00 0.02
ppb

0.001 0.000 0.001
ppb

0.405 0.703 1.000 1.733 2.466
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.005 0.010 0.015
ppb

0.005 0.010 0.015
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0002 0.0000 0.0002
ppb

0.309 0.654 1.000 2.119 3.238
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

0.1070 0.0535 0.0000 0.0535 0.1070
ppb

0.005 0.000 0.005
ppb
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0002 0.1067 0.2131 0.3195 0.4259
ppb

0.0002 0.1067 0.2131 0.3195 0.4259
ppb

0.2261 0.1131 0.0000 0.1131 0.2261
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.215 0.608 1.000 2.825 4.650
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0000 0.1928 0.3855 0.5783 0.7710
ppb

0.0000 0.1928 0.3855 0.5783 0.7710
ppb

0.0928 0.0464 0.0000 0.0464 0.0928
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.328 0.664 1.000 2.023 3.045
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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